Illinois law.
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Section 300.110 Use of the Registry

a)	Information pertaining to residential subscribers in the Registry is confidential and shall be afforded reasonable privacy protection except as necessary for compliance to avoid making or causing to be made any telephone solicitation calls  to any residential subscriber more than 45 days after the person or entity obtains the Registry or any update of the Registry on which the residential subscriber’s telephone number or numbers first appear  and in a proceeding under Subpart E. The information is not a public record under the Freedom of Information Act [5 ILCS 140]. (Sections 10 and 20 of the Act [815 ILCS 402/10 and 20] 

b)	A person or entity that obtains the Registry shall not use the Registry for any purpose other than to comply with the Act. These unlawful purposes include, but are not limited to, causing a subscriber to participate in and be included in the Registry without the subscriber’s knowledge or consent, selling or leasing the Registry to a person other than a telephone solicitor, selling or leasing by a telephone solicitor of the Registry, and a telephone solicitor, either directly or indirectly, persuading a subscriber with whom it has an established business relationship to place his or her telephone number in the Registry, if the solicitation has the effect of preventing competitors from contacting that solicitor’s customers. (Section 20 of the Act) 

c)	No person or entity that sells, leases, exchanges, or rents telephone solicitation lists, except for directory assistance and telephone directories sold by telephone companies or their affiliates, shall include in those lists those telephone numbers that appear in the current Registry. (Section 20 of the Act)
